

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3554/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/2007 in MCRLC No.2133/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

MOTOR INDUSTRIES CO.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MERCANTILE AGENCIES & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Uday Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Jawahar Lal, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev M. Roy, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sukesh Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List for final disposal on any non-miscellaneous day in
January, 2009.(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master